
School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

200838Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200838 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS SALLEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 am10525 SIMMS RD

 2 6:19 am10665 SIMS RD

 3 6:21 amDIFFEE RD & SIMS RD

 4 6:23 amDIFFEE RD & RAMSEY ROAD EXT

 5 6:24 am10751 RAMSEY RD EXT

 6 6:26 am11160 HWY 188

 7 6:29 am10951 HIGHWAY 188

 8 6:31 amLAKELAND DR@MPH SIGN IN FRONT ENTRANCE

 9 6:32 am10930 LAKESIDE CIR

 10 6:33 amLAKESIDE CIR & N LAKESIDE DR

 11 6:35 amLAKESIDE CIR & S LAKESIDE DR

 12 6:36 amLAKELAND DR & LAKESIDE CIR

 13 6:38 amLAKELAND DR & S LAKESIDE DR

 14 6:39 amLAKEVIEW LANE EXT & LAKELAND DR

 15 6:42 amHWY 188 & GLASS RD

 16 6:44 amFERNLAND RD & MCGEHEE RD

 17 6:46 amMCGEHEE RD & RAYMOND DR

 18 6:50 am10840 MCGEHEE RD

 19 6:51 am10901 MCGEHEE RD

 20 6:53 am10970 MCGEHEE RD

 21 7:00 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 200838 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS SALLEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:22 pm10525 SIMS RD

 3 2:24 pm10665 SIMS RD

 4 2:25 pmDIFFEE RD & SIMS RD

 5 2:28 pmDIFFEE RD & RAMSEY ROAD EXT

 6 2:30 pm10751 RAMSEY ROAD EXT

 7 2:31 pm11160 HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 8 2:35 pmLAKELAND DR@MPH SIGN IN FRONT ENTRANCE

 9 2:36 pm10930 LAKESIDE CIR

 10 2:38 pmLAKESIDE CIR & N LAKESIDE DR

 11 2:39 pmLAKESIDE CIR & S LAKESIDE DR

 12 2:41 pmLAKELAND DR & LAKESIDE CIR

 13 2:42 pmLAKELAND DR & S LAKESIDE DR

 14 2:43 pmLAKEVIEW LANE EXT & LAKELAND DR

 15 2:46 pmHWY 188 & GLASS RD

 16 2:49 pmFERNLAND RD & MCGEHEE RD

 17 2:50 pmMCGEHEE RD & VICTOR DR

 18 2:52 pmMCGEHEE RD & RAYMOND DR

 19 2:54 pmHARROGATE DR & MCGEHEE RD

 20 2:56 pm10840 MCGEHEE RD

 21 2:57 pm10901 MCGEHEE RD

 22 2:58 pm10970 MCGEHEE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201221Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201221 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS THERESA  STRINGFELLOW - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 am10666 POTTER TRACT RD

 2 6:27 amCHEROKEE CT & POTTER TRACT RD

 3 6:31 amMOON DR. & POTTER TRACT RD.

 4 6:33 amORCHARD DR N & POTTER TRACT RD @ ENTRANCE ON 

RIGHT

 5 6:34 amPOTTER TRACT RD & ORCHARD DR S

 6 6:36 am12048 POTTER TRACT RD

 7 6:37 am12130 POTTER TRACT RD

 8 6:39 am12226 POTTER TRACT RD

 9 6:42 am11420 POTTER TRACT RD

 10 6:45 am11993 POTTERTRACT RD

 11 6:49 amKING ARTHUR DR & POTTER TRACT RD

 12 6:50 am11230 POTTER TRACT RD

 13 6:52 amPOTTER TRACT RD & GRANDVIEW DR S

 14 6:53 amDODGE RD/GRANDVIEW N & POTTER TRACT RD

 15 6:55 amPOTTER TRACT RD & BENNETT AVE

 16 6:57 am10421 POTTER TRACT RD (NEXT TO FIRESTATION)

 17 7:00 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201221 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS THERESA STRINGFELLOW - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:20 pm10421 POTTER TRACT RD (NEXT TO FIRESTATION)

 3 2:22 pm10666 POTTER TRACT RD

 4 2:23 pmCHEROKEE CT & POTTER TRACT RD

 5 2:28 pmMOON DR. & POTTER TRACT RD.

 6 2:30 pmORCHARD DR N & POTTER TRACT RD @ ENTRANCE ON 

RIGHT

 7 2:31 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & ORCHARD DR S

 8 2:33 pm11993 POTTERTRACT RD

 9 2:34 pm12048 POTTER TRACT RD

 10 2:35 pm12130 POTTER TRACT RD

 11 2:36 pm12226 POTTER TRACT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 12 2:40 pm11420 POTTER TRACT RD

 13 2:41 pmKING ARTHUR DR & POTTER TRACT RD

 14 2:44 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & GRANDVIEW DR S

 15 2:45 pmDODGE RD/GRANDVIEW N & POTTER TRACT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201242Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201242 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS TONYA JOHNSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amBLAIR RD & MEADOW LARK RD

 2 6:28 amGLAZE RD & HIGHWAY 188

 3 6:29 amHWY 188 & SURPRISE RD

 4 6:31 amHIGHWAY 188 & SULLIVAN LN @ SUMMIT MHP

 5 6:32 am9981 HIGHWAY 188

 6 6:33 am11730 GRAND GARDEN DR

 7 6:36 amDEAKLE LOOP E & HIGHWAY 188

 8 6:37 amDEAKLE LOOP N & HIGHWAY 188

 9 6:39 amHWY 188 & TOM GUNN RD

 10 6:51 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201242 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS TONYA JOHNSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:27 pmBLAIR RD & MEADOW LARK RD

 3 2:29 pmHWY 188 & TOM GUNN RD

 4 2:30 pmGLAZE RD & HWY 188

 5 2:31 pmHWY 188 & SURPRISE RD

 6 2:33 pmDEAKLE LOOP N & HIGHWAY 188

 7 2:34 pmDEAKLE LOOP RD E & HWY 188

 8 2:35 pmHIGHWAY 188 & SULLIVAN LN @ SUMMITT MHP

 9 2:37 pm9981 HWY 188

 10 2:38 pm11730 GRAND GARDEN DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201243Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201243 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS STEELE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:13 am10926 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 2 6:13 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & ARMSTEAD RD

 3 6:17 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD S

 4 6:19 amGRAND VIEW DR & HENDERSON CAMP RD

 5 6:20 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & ROLLING MEADOWS LN

 6 6:22 am11865 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 7 6:23 am11950 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 8 6:24 am12036 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 9 6:26 am12245 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 10 6:27 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & CRYSTAL CREEK MOBILE HOME 

PARK

 11 6:30 am12625 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 12 6:36 amWHEATCROFT RD E & WHEATCROFT RD N

 13 6:38 am11680 WHEATCROFT RD N

 14 6:40 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD N

 15 6:41 am11570 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 16 6:43 am12135 TURKEY FARM RD

 17 6:45 amTURKEY FARM RD & DICK TURNER RD

 18 6:55 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201243 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS STEELE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:25 pmTURKEY FARM RD & DICK TURNER RD

 3 2:27 pm12135 TURKEY FARM RD

 4 2:28 pm11865 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 5 2:30 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & ROLLING MEADOWS LN

 6 2:31 pmGRAND VIEW DR & HENDERSON CAMP RD

 7 2:33 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD S

 8 2:35 pm11570 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 9 2:36 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD N

 10 2:38 pm11680 WHEATCROFT RD N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 11 2:42 pm11950 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 12 2:43 pm12036 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 13 2:44 pm12095 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 14 2:46 pm12245 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 15 2:46 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & CRYSTAL CREEK MOBILE HOME 

PARK

 16 2:46 pm10926 HENDERSON CAMP RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201451Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201451 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS DEBORAH MOORE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:36 am12849 HUGH FORT RD

 2 6:37 am13001 HUGH FORT RD

 3 6:38 amHUGH FORT RD & MILLER LN

 4 6:39 am13340 HUGH FORT RD

 5 6:39 amHUGH FORT RD & WATTS LN

 6 6:41 am13661 HUGH FORT RD

 7 6:42 amHUGH FORT RD & WEBB RD

 8 6:44 am13451 HUGH FORT RD

 9 6:49 amMCCLINTON RD & ROY MILLER RD W

 10 6:51 am12941 ROY MILLER RD

 11 6:54 am12661 GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 12 6:55 am12631 GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 13 6:55 amGRAND BAY FARMS DR N & GRAND BAY FARMS CT

 14 7:05 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201451 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS DEBORAH MOORE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:17 pm12849 HUGH FORT RD

 3 2:18 pm13001 HUGH FORT RD

 4 2:19 pmHUGH FORT RD & MILLER LN

 5 2:21 pmHUGH FORT RD & WATTS LN

 6 2:23 pm13661 HUGH FORT RD

 7 2:24 pmHUGH FORT RD & WEBB RD

 8 2:26 pm13451 HUGH FORT RD

 9 2:31 pmMCCLINTON RD & ROY MILLER RD W

 10 2:34 pm12941 ROY MILLER RD

 11 2:36 pm12661 GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 12 2:38 pm12631 GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 13 2:39 pmGRAND BAY FARMS DR N & GRAND BAY FARMS CT

 14 2:46 pm12400 HWY 188 - DOOR SIDE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

2018104Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2018104 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS RYAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 am12165 HIGHWAY 188 - MHP

 2 6:41 amHWY 188 & FORD DR

 3 6:43 am12003 HWY 188

 4 6:44 amCREPE MYRTLE RD & HIGHWAY 188

 5 6:47 am10095 STRICKLAND RD

 6 6:49 am11750 HIGHWAY 188

 7 6:50 amHWY 188 & MOORES RD

 8 6:52 am11425 HWY 188

 9 6:56 am11340 US HWY 90

 10 6:58 am11550 US HWY 90

 11 6:59 am11740 US HWY 90

 12 7:01 amMOSE LN & US HWY 90

 13 7:03 amMT PISGAH CHURCH RD & US HWY 90 (GRAND BAY)

 14 7:04 am12290 US HWY 90

 15 7:05 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 2018104 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS RYAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:35 pmHWY 188 & FORD RD

 3 2:37 pm12003 HWY 188

 4 2:38 pmCREPE MYRTLE RD & HIGHWAY 188

 5 2:40 pm10095 STRICKLAND RD

 6 2:41 pm9975 STRICKLAND RD

 7 2:43 pm11750 HIGHWAY 188

 8 2:45 pmHWY 188 & MOORES RD

 9 2:46 pm11425 HWY 188

 10 2:50 pm11340 US HWY 90

 11 2:52 pm11550 US HWY 90

 12 2:54 pm11740 US HWY 90

 13 2:55 pm9798 MOSE LN & US HWY 90

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 14 2:58 pm9700 MT PISGAH CHURCH RD & US HWY 90 (GRAND BAY)

 15 3:00 pm12290 US HWY 90

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201865Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201865 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS BAILEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 am12431 DEZAUCH LN

 2 6:28 am12541 DEZAUCH LN

 3 6:30 amLIME ST & PECAN ST ,36541

 4 6:32 am10438 FREELAND AVE

 5 6:35 am10600 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 6 6:36 am10776 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 7 6:38 am12160 DIFFEE RD

 8 6:39 amDOUGLAS RD. & DIFFIE RD.

 9 6:41 am12140 LADNER RD

 10 6:43 am10424 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 11 6:44 am10374 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 12 6:45 am10302 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 13 6:47 am12156 OAKDALE AVE

 14 6:49 amOAKDALE AVE & KNOKE AVE

 15 6:50 amOAKDALE AVE & HOMESTEAD CT

 16 6:53 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD & OLD NORTH RD

 17 6:55 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201865 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS BAILEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:13 pm12541 DEZAUCH LN

 3 2:15 pm12431 DEZAUCH LN

 4 2:16 pmOAKDALE AVE & HOMESTEAD CT

 5 2:18 pmOAKDALE AVE & KNOKE AVE

 6 2:19 pm12156 OAKDALE AVE

 7 2:21 pm10302 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 8 2:22 pm10374 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 9 2:24 pm10424 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 10 2:26 pm10776 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 11 2:28 pm12160 DIFFEE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 12 2:29 pm12211 DIFFEE RD

 13 2:30 pmDOUGLAS RD. & DIFFIE RD.

 14 2:34 pm12140 LADNER RD

 15 2:37 pm10438 FREELAND AVE

 16 2:39 pmLIME ST & PECAN ST ,36541

 17 2:42 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD & OLD NORTH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201889Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201889 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS  ALFORD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:50 am12772 CEMETERY RD

 2 6:51 am12822 CEMETERY RD

 3 6:51 amBONNIEVALE DR N & CEMETERY RD W

 4 6:52 amBONNIEVALE DR N & ROSEMERE DR

 5 6:52 amBONNIEVALE DR S & ROSEMERE DR

 6 6:53 amMORELAND DR S & KIM ST (TURN AROUND)

 7 6:54 am12851 ZANZIBAR RD

 8 6:55 am12800 ZANZIBAR RD

 9 6:55 am12751 ZANZIBAR RD

 10 6:56 am12750 LARRY LN W

 11 6:57 am12800 LARRY LN W

 12 6:57 am12960 LARRY LN W

 13 6:58 am13041 LARRY LN W

 14 6:58 amLARRY LN W & LARRY LN (PVT) TURNAROUND

 15 7:02 amSAEGER RD & DEER DR

 16 7:05 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201889 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS  ALFORD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:25 pm12772 CEMETERY RD

 3 2:25 pm12822 CEMETERY RD

 4 2:26 pmBONNIEVALE DR N & CEMETERY RD W

 5 2:26 pmBONNIEVALE DR N & ROSEMERE DR

 6 2:28 pmBONNIEVALE DR S & ROSEMERE DR

 7 2:29 pmMORELAND DR S & KIM ST (TURN AROUND)

 8 2:31 pm12851 ZANZIBAR RD

 9 2:31 pm12800 ZANZIBAR RD

 10 2:31 pm12751 ZANZIBAR RD

 11 2:33 pm12750 LARRY LN W

 12 2:33 pm12800 LARRY LN W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 13 2:34 pm12960 LARRY LN W

 14 2:35 pm13041 LARRY LN W

 15 2:36 pmLARRY LN W & LARRY LN (PVT) TURNAROUND

 16 2:41 pmSAEGER RD & DEER DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

201890Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201890 - TO CASTLEN ELEM - MS WILLARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:21 amMILDRED AVE & SAEGER RD

 2 6:23 amEL CAMINO AVE & SAEGER RD

 3 6:24 amGRAND AVE & SAEGER RD

 4 6:25 am10580 HILL CREST DR

 5 6:27 amPINE RD & HILL CREST DR S

 6 6:28 amPINE RD & WISTERIA ST

 7 6:29 am13161 SAEGER RD

 8 6:31 amWISTERIA ST & PARK AVE E

 9 6:33 am10530 OAK AVE ,36541

 10 6:35 amWOODLANDS ST & OAK AVE ,36541

 11 6:38 amPAUL WARDEN RD & TEW RD

 12 6:39 amUS HWY 90 & PINEVIEW DR

 13 6:40 am13990 US HWY 90

 14 6:45 amCRAWFORD LN & HALL RD

 15 7:02 amCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

ZONE 3 - 201890 - FROM CASTLEN ELEM - MS WILLARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCASTLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0340)

 2 2:23 pm12950 SHADY DR

 3 2:28 pmUS HWY 90 & PINEVIEW DR

 4 2:29 pm13990 US HWY 90

 5 2:34 pmCRAWFORD LN & HALL RD

 6 2:42 pmPAUL WARDEN RD & TEW RD

 7 2:44 pm11051 PAUL WARDEN RD

 8 2:49 pm10530 OAK AVE ,36541

 9 2:50 pmWOODLANDS ST & OAK AVE ,36541

 10 2:52 pmWISTERIA ST & PARK AVE E

 11 2:54 pm13161 SAEGER RD

 12 2:55 pmPINE RD & WISTERIA ST

 13 2:56 pmPINE RD & HILL CREST DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2018-2019 03/11/2019

Revised

 14 2:58 pmGRAND AVE & SAEGER RD

 15 3:00 pmEL CAMINO AVE & SAEGER RD

 16 3:01 pmMILDRED AVE & SAEGER RD

 17 3:04 pm10580 HILL CREST DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


